19buey alll SIV0I « 8

(1euiBi110) 193j17 peayg SSI|AdINIT]


All Tool
Highlight

All Tool
Highlight

All Tool
Highlight


Leverless Bead Lifter (original)

Item | Part No. | Description

1 |84297851 | HANDLE

2 |87019215 | VALVE BOX

3 |84309954 | scREw 8x20

4 |84395374 | NUT M8

5 |83030571 | POLYUR. SPIRAL HOES 6x4 L=1500

6 84198285 | 5-WAYVALVE

7 82006996 | VALVE

8 |8a198618 | UNION 1/8”

9 |84399829 | WASHER 8 (8,4x16x1,5)

10 |84399900 | SELF-LOCKING NUT M8

1 [84393957 | SCREWTSPEI 10X12

12 |84399864 | SEEGER RING D.12

13 |84398179 | SCREW STEI 12x12

14 |84398426 | SCREW STEI 12x16

15 | 83019305NE[ BACK SLIDE

16 |83019198 | TOUCHLESS MOUNTINGTOOL
17 |84194088 | QUICK UNION

18 |83019202 | CONNECTION PLATE

19 |84399434 | SCREW 12x20

20 (84398637 | WASHER D.12x21x2,5

21 83017334 | BUSH 12/18/8,2

22 83017302 | FERRULE 12/18/6,5

23 83019212 | TOOLPIN

24 [83019214 | CONNECTING ROD

25 |84393956 | SCREWTSPEI5X6

26 |83033278NE| TOOL FRONT SLIDE

27 |83019210 | PIN

28 [83019213 | TOUCHLESSTOOL

29 [83010284 | KNOB D.14X45 M5

30 83019211 CYLINDER PIN

31 83019561 | SUPPORT PLATE

32 [84194004 | UNION MR 416 M6 (90°-GIR)
33 |[84199161 | PLUG 1/8"

34 |84199610 | SILENCER 1/8"

35 84399957 | SCREW 6x8

36 (82031707 | CYLINDER UNIT

37 84399976 | NUTMS8

38 84298822 | O-RING D.68,26x3,53

39 |84399865 | SELF-LOCKING NUT M12

40 [84198856 | PISTON D.75

41 [83031708 | CYLINDER SHAFT

42 83019208 | SPECIAL SCREW 8X1,25X180
43 83019204 | SPECIAL SCREWTE M8X1,25X164
44 (83031709 | CYLINDER LINER L=129,5

45 83015024 | FLANGE

46 |83199601 | SCRAPER

47 |83019467 | BACK FLANGE D.75 S.0. HOLE M6
48 [87019199 | TOOL HOLDER

49 |83019959 | ELASTOLAN HOSE 6x6 L=240
50 84198993 [ QUICK UNION 1/8”

51 89243318 | 472/09 KIT QX

52 |83031595 | THREADEDTAB

53 |84396878 | STEEL SHIM 12x25x0,5

COATS Tire Changer * 9


All Tool
Highlight

All Tool
Highlight

All Tool
Highlight

All Tool
Highlight

All Tool
Highlight

All Tool
Highlight

All Tool
Highlight

All Tool
Highlight

All Tool
Highlight




